OVZ OVAL GEAR FLOWMETER Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring
control
Model:

Subject to change without prior notice.      157
S4
OVZ Ordering Information
OVZ = Oval Gear Flowmeter
-02 = 2.1 GPM  (8 l/min)                                         Maximum Flow Rate
-04 = 2.6 GPM  (10 l/min)
-15 = 6.6 GPM  (25 l/min)
-30 = 10.6 GPM  (40 l/min)
1 = Delrin® body with Delrin® cover                  Body Materials
2 = Delrin® body with Plexiglass cover
3 = Aluminum body with Plexiglass cover
4 = Aluminum body with Polysulfone cover
5 = Aluminum body with Aluminum cover
01 = NPN Hall Sensor with Hirschmann connector            Sensor Style
02 = NPN Hall Sensor with Terminal box & PG-9 cable gland (Aluminum bodies only)
03 = NPN Hall Sensor with Round plug & M12x1 socket
04 = PNP Inductive Sensor with 6 foot pigtail (Delrin® bodies only)
05 = NAMUR Inductive Sensor with 6 foot pigtail (Delrin® bodies only)
N = NPT threaded connections                                       Process Connections
R = BSP threaded connections
OVZ -04 2 01 N Sample OVZ Specification
OVZ Dimensions (mm)
Range G
F (per Body Materials) J
1 2 3/4 5 Fitting Size
OVZ-02 68 45 45 43.5 41 1/4”
OVZ-04 68 49 49 47 44.5 1/4”
OVZ-15 99 71 73 71 66 1/2”
OVZ-30 119 84.5 87.5 86 79.5 3/4”
8
F3710
JG
G
31 CD
AB
Range
PNP NAMUR
A B C D
OVZ-02 21.5 13.5 16.5 13.5
OVZ-04 21 14 16 14
OVZ-15 19 16 14 16
OVZ-30 17 18 12 18
OVZ  - Oval Gear Flowmeter
158 Subject to change without prior notice.
Pressure Loss Tables
NOTE: Maximum pressure loss may not exceed 15 PSI
15
P
re
ss
ur
e
Lo
ss
 (P
S
I)
Flow Rate (liters/minute)
0 2 4 6 8
0
3